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For every square that the white pawn can 
move, place an “X”   
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What happens when a pawn reaches the other side 
of the board? 

Circle every piece that can be captured by the 
white pawn. 

Indicate the starting positions of the black 
pawns with an “B” 

For every square that the black pawn can 
move, place an “X”  

Circle every piece that can be captured by the 
black pawn. 

"########$!

%!,!,!,!,&!
%,!,!,!,!&!
%!,!,!,!,&!
%,!,!,!,!&!
%!,!,!,!,&!
%,!,!,!,!&!
%!,!,!,!,&!
%,!,!,!,!&!
0))))))))*!

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

a b c d e f g h 

Q!
q!
Q!
q
Q!
q!
Q!
q!

Indicate the starting positions of the white 
pawns with a “W” 
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